
POS NAME BIB CAT NAT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 TOTAL SO

1 JERI, Tamas 49 MAN HUN 24 21 24 24 23 23 23 23 185

2 MATEJU, Filip 51 MAN CZE 24 24 25 22 24 21 21 21 182 21

3 TIHVAN, Veikko 48 MAN EST 22 24 22 25 22 23 22 22 182 19

4 VAN MELLAERT, Erik 19 MAN BEL 23 21 25 24 25 25 20 17 180

5 RATZENBOCK, Karl 26 MAN AUT 23 21 20 23 22 24 22 23 178

6 ZSOLT, Farago 75 MAN HUN 22 22 22 24 21 22 22 23 178

7 FARKAS, Endre 4 MAN HUN 20 22 22 21 22 23 24 23 177

8 DRUGA, Andrej 9 MAN SVK 22 22 24 21 25 21 23 19 177

9 STICHA, Lubomir 22 MAN CZE 24 22 23 21 21 21 21 22 175

10 JUNG, Johannes 64 MAN GER 22 20 24 21 20 24 21 22 174

11 KADLOK, Nandor 25 MAN HUN 21 21 24 18 22 22 23 21 172

12 ZAZVORKA, Pavel 31 SEN CZE 17 22 23 21 21 21 24 21 170 17

13 CINCERA, Premysl 30 SEN CZE 23 21 24 20 17 22 22 21 170 15

14 SALAJ, Josef 66 SEN CZE 20 22 21 22 23 21 20 20 169 17

15 CERNOSEK, Milan 1 SEN CZE 21 24 22 21 19 23 17 22 169 13

16 HASLINGER, Rainer 28 MAN AUT 21 18 22 24 20 24 16 23 168

17 ADAMCZYK, Jacek 13 MAN POL 23 21 23 21 18 23 18 21 168

18 DONDIS, Joel 46 SEN USA 17 22 19 24 21 21 22 19 165

19 GRASSPOINTNER, Alexander 65 MAN AUT 18 21 20 19 18 22 21 25 164

20 DIVISEK, Martin 18 MAN CZE 20 21 18 21 20 23 22 19 164

21 LORINCZ, Gabor 56 MAN HUN 20 22 19 22 20 22 18 20 163

22 WOLFF, Alfon-Josef 70 SEN GER 22 22 20 20 20 22 18 19 163

23 JELEN, Ivan 76 MAN CZE 19 18 21 22 20 20 21 21 162

24 SCHILLING, Hermann 3 SEN GER 23 20 19 21 17 21 20 21 162

25 SEK, Enrico 62 MAN GER 22 19 20 18 19 21 18 22 159

26 CHRUDIMSKY, Petr 40 MAN CZE 19 16 21 16 21 20 23 21 157

27 MAST, Jorg 21 MAN GER 21 22 20 19 20 14 20 21 157

28 MIKUCS, Romualds 69 MAN LAT 17 20 20 20 23 22 15 20 157

29 MOCEK, Michal 38 MAN CZE 17 24 19 17 17 22 22 19 157

30 VANEK, Matej 33 MAN CZE 14 19 21 19 20 21 23 19 156

31 SPRUKULIS, Juris 47 MAN LAT 21 19 14 19 22 21 22 18 156

32 BOJA, Gabor 42 MAN AUT 22 21 20 20 18 20 18 17 156

33 SLECHTA, Martin 17 MAN CZE 22 19 22 19 18 20 20 16 156

34 THOMSEN, Steffen 54 MAN DEN 21 19 20 15 20 20 17 23 155

35 PRAZAK, Petr 39 MAN CZE 23 21 19 19 17 17 18 21 155

36 VILFAN, Marko 23 SEN SVN 16 20 17 22 19 18 22 21 155

37 KALIK, Miroslav 5 MAN CZE 20 22 18 21 20 18 19 16 154

38 MOCEK, Martin 37 MAN CZE 19 19 22 20 19 17 16 21 153

39 HASLINGER, Felix 43 JUN AUT 20 21 21 17 21 18 17 18 153

40 PETRASEK, Tomas 44 MAN CZE 19 19 18 19 21 16 19 20 151

41 PROKOP, Jiri 8 MAN CZE 19 20 20 20 16 20 18 18 151

42 STENGLOVA, Michaela 32 LAD CZE 14 21 19 23 18 17 17 22 151

43 ZBORIL, Rudolf 60 MAN CZE 22 21 16 18 19 17 20 17 150

44 PUCALKA, Karel 50 MAN CZE 22 19 23 15 18 16 16 20 149

45 NEMEC, Tomas 53 MAN CZE 18 19 18 20 17 20 18 18 148

46 CSAKANY, Laszlo 73 VET HUN 20 16 21 13 16 22 22 17 147

47 VDOVENKO, Volodymyr 45 SEN UKR 20 22 18 18 18 17 19 15 147

48 DIVISEK, Martin Jr 72 MAN CZE 19 23 17 20 15 17 20 15 146
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49 ISARYK, Sergij 14 SEN UKR 20 17 18 12 18 21 22 17 145

50 KENYERES, Attila Lajos 67 MAN HUN 17 14 16 21 19 15 22 19 143

51 VERBEECK, Daisy 6 LAD BEL 20 17 17 16 18 18 17 20 143

52 SPRUKULE, Maira 68 LAD LAT 18 20 17 21 19 17 13 16 141

53 KERSNIK, Mitja 34 VET SVN 20 21 16 16 15 19 16 18 141

54 SPITZKA, Heinz 24 MAS GER 15 17 18 18 17 18 18 20 141

55 CHVOJKA, Radek 77 MAN CZE 22 19 20 18 12 17 15 17 140

56 STANEK, Jan 2 VET CZE 20 20 20 14 14 18 18 16 140

57 VRANKA, David 74 MAN CZE 18 19 20 16 13 17 19 16 138

58 RISKO, Daniel 63 JUN SVK 20 18 16 19 16 20 17 12 138

59 TOTH, Gabor 15 MAN HUN 19 19 22 14 16 14 18 15 137

60 KOVACS, Mate 71 JUN HUN 16 21 17 19 14 19 14 17 137

61 JURCO, Ney 78 SEN GER 19 19 14 18 15 19 17 15 136

62 MITRIS, Gunars 61 MAN LAT 14 16 18 18 17 18 15 19 135

63 HABERL, Hans 58 SEN AUT 18 16 18 18 13 15 18 19 135

64 WILD, Hubert 11 MAS GER 18 19 14 19 16 15 16 17 134

65 TOMASEK, Jaroslav 20 MAN CZE 16 20 11 17 15 19 17 17 132

66 GABOR, Boros 35 MAN HUN 13 19 16 20 18 12 14 19 131

67 HERTL, Rastislav 29 MAN SVK 17 16 18 11 15 18 13 20 128

68 BLIGNAUT, Tony 55 VET ZAF 18 19 13 17 14 14 15 16 126

69 HEDVIK, Jaromir 16 SEN CZE 16 19 12 14 10 16 14 14 115

70 PALINKAS, Jean Francois 52 MAS FRA 18 8 15 13 12 14 16 15 111

71 SCHEIBLE, Martin 10 VET GER 17 18 13 15 15 12 9 10 109

72 SCHAUGG, Richard 41 SEN GER 18 18 19 18 16 15 104

73 CHRPOVA, Veronika 57 LAD CZE 10 15 10 17 14 11 12 13 102

74 WOLFF, Doris 36 LAD GER 12 16 14 8 14 13 13 12 102

75 WALTERSKIRCHEN, Hubert 27 SEN AUT 24 18 15 16 73

76 TIBOR, Kiss 12 MAN HUN 17 17

77 EBNER, Christian 7 MAN GER

1 ZAZVORKA, Pavel 31 SEN CZE 17 22 23 21 21 21 24 21 170 17

2 CINCERA, Premysl 30 SEN CZE 23 21 24 20 17 22 22 21 170 15

3 SALAJ, Josef 66 SEN CZE 20 22 21 22 23 21 20 20 169 17

4 CERNOSEK, Milan 1 SEN CZE 21 24 22 21 19 23 17 22 169 13

5 DONDIS, Joel 46 SEN USA 17 22 19 24 21 21 22 19 165

6 WOLFF, Alfon-Josef 70 SEN GER 22 22 20 20 20 22 18 19 163

7 SCHILLING, Hermann 3 SEN GER 23 20 19 21 17 21 20 21 162

8 VILFAN, Marko 23 SEN SVN 16 20 17 22 19 18 22 21 155

9 VDOVENKO, Volodymyr 45 SEN UKR 20 22 18 18 18 17 19 15 147

10 ISARYK, Sergij 14 SEN UKR 20 17 18 12 18 21 22 17 145

11 JURCO, Ney 78 SEN GER 19 19 14 18 15 19 17 15 136

12 HABERL, Hans 58 SEN AUT 18 16 18 18 13 15 18 19 135

13 HEDVIK, Jaromir 16 SEN CZE 16 19 12 14 10 16 14 14 115

14 SCHAUGG, Richard 41 SEN GER 18 18 19 18 16 15 104

15 WALTERSKIRCHEN, Hubert 27 SEN AUT 24 18 15 16 73

1 CSAKANY, Laszlo 73 VET HUN 20 16 21 13 16 22 22 17 147
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2 KERSNIK, Mitja 34 VET SVN 20 21 16 16 15 19 16 18 141

3 STANEK, Jan 2 VET CZE 20 20 20 14 14 18 18 16 140

4 BLIGNAUT, Tony 55 VET ZAF 18 19 13 17 14 14 15 16 126

5 SCHEIBLE, Martin 10 VET GER 17 18 13 15 15 12 9 10 109

1 SPITZKA, Heinz 24 MAS GER 15 17 18 18 17 18 18 20 141

2 WILD, Hubert 11 MAS GER 18 19 14 19 16 15 16 17 134

3 PALINKAS, Jean Francois 52 MAS FRA 18 8 15 13 12 14 16 15 111

1 HASLINGER, Felix 43 JUN AUT 20 21 21 17 21 18 17 18 153

2 RISKO, Daniel 63 JUN SVK 20 18 16 19 16 20 17 12 138

3 KOVACS, Mate 71 JUN HUN 16 21 17 19 14 19 14 17 137

1 STENGLOVA, Michaela 32 LAD CZE 14 21 19 23 18 17 17 22 151

2 VERBEECK, Daisy 6 LAD BEL 20 17 17 16 18 18 17 20 143

3 SPRUKULE, Maira 68 LAD LAT 18 20 17 21 19 17 13 16 141

4 CHRPOVA, Veronika 57 LAD CZE 10 15 10 17 14 11 12 13 102

5 WOLFF, Doris 36 LAD GER 12 16 14 8 14 13 13 12 102
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